
  
 
 

St Ruth – P756 

 

   
 

Effective Date  5.1.21                                                      Premier Qld    Kilometres 
www.premierqld.com 

PM School Bus Run & Timetable 
2.50 Depart Depot  

 R Cecil Plains Rd 

 L Drayton St 

 R Condamine St 

 L Rochedale St 

 R Nicholson St 

3:20 Our Lady of the Southern Cross College 

 This bus will collect OLSCC students for 
Kumbarilla,  Jandowae, Warra, St Ruth Spring 
Meadows Broadwater  

 R Nicholson St 

 R Drayton St 

3:30 Dalby State High School 

 Drop students interchanging with other services  

 L Drayton St 

 R Nicholson St 

 L Bunya St 

3:35 Dalby State School 

 R Jimbour St 

 L Edward St 

  • Cnr Owen St 

  L Hogan St 

 L Bunya St 

3:40 Dalby South State School 

 L Owen St 

 R Wood St 

 L Charles St 

 L Branch Creek Rd 

 L Sandalwood Ave East 

3.45 R Diamond Dve 

  • No 5 

  • No 47 

  • No 74 

 R Sandalwood Ave East 

3.47  • Opp Cnr Galaxy Dve 

  • Opp No 206 

 

 

3:50 R Southern Cross Dve 

  • No 11 

  • No 23 

  • No 32 

  • No 43 

  • No 71 

 U TURN  

  • No 102 

  • No 92 

  • No 84 

4:00 R Dalby Cecil Plains Rd 

  • Pty Post 143  

  • Pty Post 251   “Cäscina Grande 

  • Cnr Friths Rd   

  • Cnr Duncans Rd  (no students) 

  • Opp Leafmore Pty Post 650 

  • Opp Pty Post 1076 

  • Cnr Worthingtons Rd 

  • Cnr Donoghues Rd 

  • Opp Dawnie Pty Post 1806 

  • St Ruth Hall 

 R Dalby Cecil Plains Rd 

 L Tipton Horrane Rd 

4.18  • Cnr Jefferies Rd 

4.20  • Cnr Olsens Rd 

4.22  • Cnr Watsons Rd 

4.26  • Cnr Toowoomba Cecil Plains 
Rd 

 R Toowoomba Cecil Plains Rd 

 R Dalby Cecil Plains Rd 

 L Geraghty St 

 L Edwards St 

 L Toowoomba Cecil Plains Rd Taylor St 

4.30  • Cecil Plains State School 

 L Dalby Cecil plains Rd 

   

 R Commodity Crt 

5.00  Depot 

   

http://www.premierqld.com/

